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*Sales Rep.

| 877-5211

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
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HOMES

(SINCE 1946)

ANNOUNCES ...

Re-Opening
}  of Model at

110 Bernardi Crescent
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www.remax-bluesprings-on.com
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| Spacious bungalow with basement apartment.
7000 sq. ft. building consisting of two bars plus an | { Features huge kitchen with oak cabinets and walk- | |
additional twelve rooms. Income from rooms is | | out to deck, newer furnace, lots of parking, fully p
over 50k/yr alone! 20K spent on room renova- | | fenced large lot, detached garage. Plus, with 5% |
tions in last year plus a new gas heating system! |

| down there is positive cash flow of $200/mth. Total
This is a great opportunity! Call Steve* for more |
\ info. RCA00-123 |
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4 BEDROOM - GEORGETOWN

Great family home - 4 bedrooms, 2 storey,
finished rec room with brick woodburning
fireplace. 5 minute walk to junior & middle
school. Features include fenced, mature
treed lot, furnace 2 yrs old, C/A 3 yrs old,
hardwood floors, roof replaced last 10 yrs,
vinyl soffits, fascia & eaves. Priced at
$215,900.
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Subdivision

85% SOLD OUT

3 Models Under Construction
| 4 - 65’ Lots Left
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| income is $1650/mth. Hurry! Motivated vendor. Make |
-\ an offer! Call Steve®. RCA00-130 /
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Saturday & Sunday
2-4 p.m.
B Starting Sept. 23, 2000
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For more information
call

519-836-2593
Monday - Friday
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| Stunning 4 bedroom Victorian located on huge 1/4 acre lot. |
| Features spectacular landscaping, interlock stone drive- 1 B 5 . YN |
1 way, liv room with hardwood flr, f/place and French doors, § e & JE
| spacious kit with ceramics breakfast area and w/out, mas- | Al |
| sive master bedroom with cathedral ceiling, ensuite and |

3 bdrm semi in great location - walk to
plaza. Bsmt finished with 1 bdrm inlaw
suite now used as rec room. Furnace
replaced, roof reshingled, hardwood
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\ under broadloom. 2 sep. hydro meters & | wiin closet, huge 2nd bdrm, 3rd floor loft, plus a wrap- | ke oy v
fuse boxes | | | around porch! Over 60K in upgrades. et
. | [\ Hurry, call Steve® RCA00-141 /- 14 BIRCHW

Rt DOUG MEAL?*, Sales Rep. 877-5211 | s TR

MAL DODGE

Sales Rep.

MALDODGE' - OE/AARN wit mcore. 1y
B77-5211 ‘=

MEMBER OF 100% CLUB www.remax-bluesprings~on.com

DOWNSIZE AND GET ALL THE BELLS & WHISTLES

Open concept kit. with breakfast area. Large family room with 3 sided
fireplace, formal living & dining room, professionally finished base-
ment, numerous upgrades, to many to list. This is a must see, offered
at $297,900. For a personal tour call Mal* or Jack™.
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Georgetown, Acton & surrounding area

Market Place Standings

S | | i . S On a large corner lot in Georgetown, close to schools
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E N rooms. Many recent upgrades including new front win-

________
-------

SERE | Me-l- S dow, new front doors & new hardwood floor in front
Py v entrance. Lower floor family room w/o to new patio &
S cntrance to garage.You won't be disappointed.
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(it B AR R Do you like central air? Would you like
B e " SR Sl 10 S\im in your own backyard?. This 4
o IR e i i B e @ bdm bungalow has it all. Jus!

e o BN 232 575,00, Call today for a personal

WW H-E’]'l .'F?-.mf.n Fordani -..'::;=nw=i’ Century 21 Hm;*ra-:-.h.-
ALL OTHERS 32.6% s tour. Ask for Jack™ or Mal”.




